
 

 2024-2025 Elementary School Academic Calendar 

All dates are subject to change.  
Half-day schedule effective on Wednesdays; subject to change to other days of the week to accommodate academic programming. 

DATE EVENT GRADE 
AUGUST 2024 
Monday, August 12 First Day of School 3, 4 
Wednesday, August 14 First Day of School 1, 2 
Monday, August 12 - Friday, August 16 Half Days 3, 4 
Wednesday, August 14 - Friday, August 16 Half Days 1, 2 
Monday, August 19 First Day of School K 
Monday, August 19 First Day of School 1 (New Schools Only) 
Monday, August 19 - Friday, August 23 Half Days K 
Monday, August 19 - Friday, August 23 Half Days 1 (New Schools Only) 

SEPTEMBER  2024 
Monday, September 2 No School: Labor Day K, 1, 2, 3, 4 
Friday, September 13 No School: Faculty Development Day K, 1, 2, 3, 4 

OCTOBER  2024 
Monday, October 14 No School: Faculty Development Day K, 1, 2, 3, 4 
NOVEMBER  2024 
Monday, November 4 - Thursday, November 7 Internal Assessments  K, 1, 2, 3, 4 
Friday, November 8 No School: Faculty Development Day K, 1, 2, 3, 4 
Friday, November 15 No School: Faculty Development Day K, 1, 2, 3, 4 
Monday, November 25 - Friday, November 29 No School: Thanksgiving Break K, 1, 2, 3, 4 
DECEMBER 2024 
Friday, December 20 - Wednesday, January 1 No School: Winter Break K, 1, 2, 3, 4 
JANUARY 2025 
Thursday, January 2- Friday, January 3 No School: Faculty Development Days K, 1, 2, 3, 4 
Monday, January 20 No School: Martin Luther King Jr. Day K, 1, 2, 3, 4 
FEBRUARY 2025 
Friday, February 7 No School: Faculty Development Day K, 1, 2, 3, 4 
Monday, February 17 No School: Presidents’ Day K, 1, 2, 3, 4 
Monday, February 24 - Thursday, February 27 Internal Assessments K, 1, 2, 3, 4 
Friday, February 28 No School: Faculty Development Day K, 1, 2, 3, 4 

MARCH 2025 
Monday, March 3 - Monday, March 10 No School: Spring Break K, 1, 2, 3, 4 
Tuesday, March 11 No School: Faculty Development Day K, 1, 2, 3, 4 

Friday, March 21 Half Day K, 1, 2, 3, 4 

Friday, March 28 No School: Faculty Development Day K, 1, 2, 3, 4 

APRIL 2025 
Friday, April 18 No School: Faculty Development Day K, 1, 2, 3, 4 
Tuesday, April 29 NYS ELA Exam Day 1 3, 4 
Wednesday, April 30 NYS ELA Exam Day 2 3, 4 

MAY 2025 
Wednesday, May 7 NYS Math Exam Day 1 3, 4 

Thursday, May 8 NYS Math Exam Day 2 3, 4 
Friday, May 23 No School: Faculty Development Day K, 1, 2, 3, 4 
Monday, May 26 No School: Memorial Day K, 1, 2, 3, 4 
JUNE 2025 
To Be Determined Success Stories K 
To Be Determined Rising Up Ceremony 4 
Monday, June 9 - Thursday, June 12 Internal Assessments K, 1, 2, 3, 4 
Friday, June 13 Last Day of School K, 1, 2, 3, 4 
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